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Sample Size: 2013 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 26th - 27th June 2016

EU Referendum Vote Voting Intention Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Remain | Leave | 219 [ con [ Lab | ® | ukip | con [ Lab | ° [ ukip | Male | Female | 18-24 | 2549 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStOF [ Midlands T { o | Scotiand
vote Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 2013 791 | 860 | 312 [410)415(136] 239 |568|471]121| 195|974 | 1039 [ 234 | 860 | 497 |423| 1147 | 866 | 242 668 433 485 185

% % % % % % % % % % % %N % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you think Jeremy Corbyn should or should
not resign as leader of the Labour party?
Should resign as leader of the Labour party 49 48 58 29 62 35 57 69|61 49 58 64 | 52 46 29 42 58 64| 51 46 a7 54 a7 46 46
Should not resign as leader of the Labour party 30 38 24 26 20 54 25 13|21 39 32 15| 32 27 42 34 25 20| 31 28 29 29 30 28 36
Don't know 22 13 18 45 17 11 19 18 |19 12 11 21| 16 27 30 24 17 16| 18 27 24 17 24 26 18
And if he does resign, which of the following
do you think would be best to replace him as
leader of the Labour party?
Hillary Benn 13 12 18 3 20 10 22 16|18 12 17 18 | 15 11 3 8 18 22| 14 12 14 14 12 12 11
Chuka Umunna 7 13 4 3 7 9 14 2 8 11 14 2 9 6 10 6 10 6 9 5 8 8 6 7 7
Yvette Cooper 4 6 4 3 4 6 5 4 4 8 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 6 3 5 5 5
Dan Jarvis 2 3 2 0 1 4 2 2 2 4 3 0 2 2 1 2 3 2 2 1 4 2 1 2 0
Tom Watson 2 3 2 0 1 4 2 1 1 4 3 1 2 2 2 3 1 2 2 2 1 2 3 2 3
John McDonnell 2 3 1 0 1 5 0 2 1 4 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2
Angela Eagle 1 2 1 0 1 1 3 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 2 1 1 0 1 3 1 0
Lisa Nandy 0 0 0 2 0 0 © 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
Owen Smith 0 0 0 2 0 0 © 0 0O 0 © 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
Someone else 11 11 11 10 8 14 15 12 |10 13 10 11| 14 8 7 13 9 111 11 11 13 11 9 10 12
Don't know 57 48 58 76 56 45 37 60 |55 41 48 60 | 49 65 62 63 52 47| 53 63 52 57 58 58 59
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